59''
customer support
Specifications
Features
1-800-567-3620
Newairrefrigeration.ca
*Design and specifications may change with-
out prior notice for product improvement
Digital temperature control at the front
Automatic defrost
Stable feet
Static cooling system
Stainless steel exterior & interior
Capacity (Cu. ft)
Exterior Dimensions (in)
Package Dimensions (in)
Net Weight (kg/lbs)
Amperage (A)
Refrigerant (CFC-Free)
Ambient Humidity
Ambient Temperature
Temperature Range (°C)
Door(s)
Capacity (Liters)
Plug Type
Voltage (V) 110-120V / 60Hz
1.6 A
R290
25°C
55%
2 to 12°C
Stainless Steel Cover
17.5 L ( 7 x 1/4 gastronom pan)
0.62
59”  x  13 1/8”  x  10 3/4”
62”  x  15 3/8”  x  12 1/4”
33 kg   /  72.75 lbs
NEMA 5-15P
13 1/4”47 1/4”
1
0
 3
/4
”
47 1/4” 13 1/4”
10
 3/
4”
Ideal for restaurants, cafés & ice cream parlors.
refrigerated countertop
SALAD TABLE
NCSD-59-SL